
IGCSE and AS/AL Oral and Practical Exam Timetable 
Summer Session 2019 

 

Day  Subject  

Tuesday, April 02 
IGCSE Information and Computer Technology  

0417/21 – Practical Test 21 

Wednesday, April 03 
 

Spanish IGCSE 
0530/03 – Spanish / Speaking 

Thursday, April 04 
IGCSE Information and Computer Technology  

0417/31 – Practical Test 31 

Friday, April 05 
AS German  

8683/01 – German Language / Speaking 

Monday, April 08 
09:00 – 17:00  

AS Art & Design 

9479/02 – Externally Set Assignment 

Monday, April 08 
IGCSE English as a second language (Count-in-Speaking) 

0511/51 – Speaking 51 

Tuesday, April 09 
09:00-16:00  

AS Art & Design 

9479/02 – Externally Set Assignment 

Tuesday, April 09 
08:50 – 11:50 

IGCSE English as a second language (Count-in-Speaking) 

0511/51 – Speaking 51 

Tuesday, April 09 
13:50 – 15:10 

IGCSE First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 

0500/5 – Speaking & Listening 05 

Wednesday, April 10 
09:00 – 15:10 

IGCSE First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 

0500/5 – Speaking & Listening 05 

Wednesday, April 10 
German IGCSE 

0525/03 – German/Speaking 

Thursday, April 11 
IGCSE Art & Design 

0400/01 – Broad based assignment  

Thursday, April 11 
IGCSE First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 

0500/5 – Speaking & Listening 05 



IGCSE and AS/AL Oral and Practical Exam Timetable 
Summer Session 2019 

 

Day  Subject  

Thursday, April 11 A2 French  
9716/01 – French/Speaking 

Friday, April 12 AS French  
8682/01- French Language/Speaking 

Tuesday,  April 16 
AS Spanish – Spanish Language 

8685/01 – Spanish Language/ Speaking 
 

Tuesday, April 16 Spanish A2 - Spanish 
9719/01 – Spanish/Speaking 

Wednesday, April 17 
IGCSE French 

0520/03 – French/Speaking 

Wednesday, April 24 
AS Information Technology 

9626/02 - Practical 

 


